Amended

Leyden Select Board Meeting Notice and Agenda
Town Office Building Select Board Room — Monday, November 4,2024 — 9:00am

AGENDA:
9:00:
9:00:
9:30:

10:30:
11:00:
11:30:

11:45:
11:50:
12:00:

(Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates being discussed. Times for planning purposes.)

Call the meeting to order

Pole Hearing

Bob Penfield/Hunt Hill road condition
Highway Superintendent check-in

Town Coordinator/Admin Assistant Reports
Select Board updates

Approve minutes of 10/28/2024

Agenda for 11/12/2024 meeting

Adjourn

Unfinished BUSINESS:

Complete Streets
Solicitation Policy
Procurement Policy

REMOTE ACCESS: https://meet.goto.com/274569221

Posted at XXX on Wednesday, XXX by Paul McLatchy Ill, Town Clerk


https://meet.goto.com/274569221

